Hercules Education Foundation
Projects Approved for 2020-21

School Name

Hercules High School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hercules High School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School

Ohlone Elementary School

Project Title or Description

So You Wanna be a Tuber - Knoblauch (DC 1.5X)

Soial Skills for Social Thinkers - Marchesi (DC 1.5X)

Tutorial Made Easy - Pacho (DC 1.5X)

Quality Equip. for High-Qual. Distance Learning - Kira (DC 1.5X)
Quality Web Cam for Sync. (Live) Teaching... - Kira (DC 1.5 X)
High Quality Tech. for Distance Learning - Hernandex (DC 1.5X)
A Monitor In To The World - Hernandez (DC 1.5X)

...Better, Faster, Newer Way of Learning - Gatchalian (DC 1.5X)
Cause & Effect Accessibility - Ogura (DC 1.5X)

Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest... - Dauer-Sargentini
Voces for AP Spanish Students - Hernandez

Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest... - Earl

Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest... - Hague

Social Skills for Speech Therapy - Wheeldon

Phenomenal Readers Need High-Interest Books! - Avena, DC 1.5X

Total Funding

Approved
Budget

$2,013.50
$175.12
$151.13
$581.21
$270.84
$221.79
$294.64
$749.38
$707.92
$190.85
$200.00
$190.85
$190.85
$200.00
$172.81

$6,310.89

Amount

Paid

$2,013.50
$175.12
$151.13
$581.21
$270.84
$221.79
$294.64
$749.38
$707.92
$192.76
$200.00
$206.12

$199.99
$172.81

$6,137.21



