Hercules Education Foundation Projects Approved for 2020-21

School Name	Project Title or Description	Budget	Paid
Hercules High School	So You Wanna be a Tuber - Knoblauch (DC 1.5X)	\$2,013.50	\$2,013.50
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Soial Skills for Social Thinkers - Marchesi (DC 1.5X)	\$175.12	\$175.12
Hercules High School	Tutorial Made Easy - Pacho (DC 1.5X)	\$151.13	\$151.13
Hercules High School	Quality Equip. for High-Qual. Distance Learning - Kira (DC $1.5X$)	\$581.21	\$581.21
Hercules High School	Quality Web Cam for Sync. (Live) Teaching Kira (DC 1.5 X)	\$270.84	\$270.84
Hercules High School	High Quality Tech. for Distance Learning - Hernandex (DC 1.5X)	\$221.79	\$221.79
Hercules High School	A Monitor In To The World - Hernandez (DC 1.5X)	\$294.64	\$294.64
Hercules High School	Better, Faster, Newer Way of Learning - Gatchalian (DC 1.5X)	\$749.38	\$749.38
Hercules High School	Cause & Effect Accessibility - Ogura (DC 1.5X)	\$707.92	\$707.92
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest Dauer-Sargentini	\$190.85	\$192.76
Hercules High School	Voces for AP Spanish Students - Hernandez	\$200.00	\$200.00
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest Earl	\$190.85	\$206.12
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Science & Social Studies for Our Youngest Hague	\$190.85	
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Social Skills for Speech Therapy - Wheeldon	\$200.00	\$199.99
Ohlone Elementary School	Phenomenal Readers Need High-Interest Books! - Avena, DC 1.5X	\$172.81	\$172.81

Total Funding \$6,310.89 \$6,137.21

Approved Amount